Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 07

General

$12,964,988.39
$0.00
$33,472,264.01
$25,768.17
$46,463,020.57

$21,493,092.59
$5,968,459.61
$3,319,537.01
$190,861.23
$1,546,642.16
$225,112.35
$0.00
$434,827.59
$33,178,532.54

$407,049.29
$623,149.60
($216,100.31)

$13,068,387.72
$15,281,155.08
$28,349,542.80

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$41,821.00
$2,865,500.92
$20,404.96
$2,927,726.88

$1,570,878.34
$415,775.07
$83,814.98
$1,423,125.41
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$375,435.11
$3,869,028.91

$1,091,656.47
$685,843.81
$405,812.66

($535,489.37)
$4,121,064.40
$3,585,575.03

Debt Service

$744,828.00
$0.00
$151,853.07
$0.00
$896,681.07

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,044,187.50
$0.00
$1,044,187.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($147,506.43)
$0.00
($147,506.43)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$237,739.00
$0.00
$237,739.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39,630.00
$520.00
$695.18
$0.00
$0.00
$40,845.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$196,893.82
$255,993.46
$452,887.28

$0.00
$0.00
$658,633.40
$0.00
$658,633.40

$327,413.72
$322,366.92
$5,545.00
$1,906.25
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$19,264.87
$676,496.76

$17,591.55
$107,395.75
($89,804.20)

($107,667.56)
$1,227,362.76
$1,119,695.20

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,709,816.39
$41,821.00
$37,385,990.40
$46,173.13
$51,183,800.92

$23,391,384.65
$6,706,601.60
$3,408,896.99
$1,655,522.89
$1,547,162.16
$225,807.53
$1,044,187.50
$829,527.57
$38,809,090.89

$1,516,297.31
$1,416,389.16
$99,908.15

$12,474,618.18
$20,885,575.70
$33,360,193.88
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